Réf Piece

4681A20055A

AKB73757604

6871A20390M

EBR72918614

4280A20004M

4681A20198A

4681A20169A

3A00375D

4758A30044A

4681A20091K

3721A10092G

4681A20042E

EBG61106804

6600AP2059A

5251AR2575Q

4681A20122A

3550A30201A

4758A10006A

5230A10009A

ABQ59305201

EBR39566210

4681A20091L

3301A10002A

3531A10247A

4681A20198A

4681A20091V

EAG38884401

3531A10248B

ACQ30265202

4520A30063A

EAU62004010

4810A21019A

3A00375A

3141A10009A

Description

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP

Remote Controller Assembly

PCB Assembly,Display

PCB Assembly,Sub

Bearing

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

CABLE (SECTEUR,PERI)

Louver,Vertical

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR

Panel Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

COMMUTATEUR

HOSE ASSEMBLY,DRAIN

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR

COVER

LOUVER,HORIZONTAL

FILTER(MECH),A/C

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

PCB Assembly,Main

Motor,Unclassified

PLATE ASSEMBLY,INSTALL

GRILLE ASSEMBLY,INLET

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Motor,DC

Connector, Terminal Block

Grille Assembly,Diffuser(Indoor)

Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Link

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

BRACKET

Socket,Flare

CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

Specification

dGSP-24RW-02 12V 50A 10A ORPM ORPM 750SEC 750GF.CM 1900HM for AGL30274403
FOSHAN SHUNDE CENTURY S&T CO.,LTD

A-ALL Multi CAC H/P + Func + 4vane + PLASMA + Fanspeed(5)

CVT VE BLCD ARNU12GVEAO - 6870A90065K - UNION CO., LTD.

EBR72918614 AVNH12GELA2 - 6870A90407A CAC_CVT - LG ELECTRONICS DO BRASIL LTDA

MOLD POM SB GGRD,SC GGRD AMNC09GDBA?2 "15 Singapore

DC310V 80mA 0A 1.25KRPM ORPM 0SEC 147mGF.CM 35.90HM -

CUTTING CU A-ALL - -

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 CONVERTIBLE

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.5KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

VE GGVD ARNU12GVEAO AERMEC OEM BRAND HEATING ONLY

24BYJ48 12V 0A OA ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200 CHANGZHOU
Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

GM-W900Z AC 125VAC 1A 1PCS 1C1P VERTICAL - SERVEONE

VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 CONVERTIBLE

SIC-67FV-D843-1 DC280V 250mA 15mA 950RPM 1.61KRPM O0SEC 4.4GF.CM 0OHM E SHIBAURA

ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

MOLD HIPS S834 SIDE VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 HANGER COVER

MOLD ABS XR401F HORIZONTAL VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO HIPS ABS(SR-401)

MOLD PP M540 A/C VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 PP(M540)

UNIVERSAL VE GGVD AVNH12GELED MEZ51862801 Universal CVT 2008

CVT_UNIVERSAL AVNHO9GELA2 EAN57070401 EAX41713102 - - SEYOUNG
ELECTRONICS(TIANJIN) CO.,LTD

SIC-37CVL-F119-1 220-240V 200mA 100mA 850RPM 850RPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM B1-CH
50/60HZ DUCT LOW STATIC BLDC SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

ST GGRD T-CHASSIS 02

VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 CONVERTIBLE

DC310V 80mA 0A 1.25KRPM ORPM 0SEC 147mGF.CM 35.90HM -

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.4KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

DFC-32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A, 600V DONG-A BESTEC CO.

VE GGVD ARNU12GVEAO CONVERTIBLE

VE GGVD AVNH12GELAD CONTRO BOX TOP COVER

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 CONVERTIBLE

SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0OA 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 310V 30W
P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55 NIDEC CORPORATION

MOLD HIPS 60HRU A/CL HIPS T2.5 VE CHASSIS

CUTTING CU S4 GGRD S4 SRAC SOCKET FLARE PB

VE GGVD AV-H126ELAO0 CONVERTIBLE

Class Code

EAU0300

AKBO0000

EBRO0100

EBR0100

MAPO0000

EAU0300

MHTO0295

MFHO0858

EAUO0100

AGL0329

EAU0300

EBG0400

EBFO0700

AEMO0232

EAU0300

MCKO0000

MFHO0385

MDJO0011

ABQO167

EBR0100

EAU0300

AGU0409

AEB0403

EAU0300

EAU0100

EAG1102

AEB0214

ACQO0167

MFF0000

EAU0300

MAZ0000

MHTO0295

ABWO0000

Loc No

146811

267110

268711A

268711D

342800

346810-2

586810

W51620B

147582

346810

137211

146811

263230A

266000B

352150

546810

135500

147581

152302

249951

268711B

346810-1

733010

135313

246810-2

346810

W6640

135310

135511

145200

346810

W4810

W51620A

131410



EBG61325803

3078A20001A

4961A20025B

4681A20091L

6323A10002B

EBG61287706

AGK30360501

AJR30360102

5421A30019B

5901A20008D

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

CUT OFF

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Indoor)

Motor,Unclassified

THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Pan Assembly,Drain

Tube Assembly, Tubing

EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY,FIRST

FAN ASSEMBLY,CROSS FLOW

12470B-03 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

MOLD HIPS H616 VE GGVD HIPS T3.0 DARK GRAY AV-H126ELAO

VE GGVD ARNU12GVEAO VE

SIC-37CVL-F119-1 220-240V 200mA 100mA 850RPM 850RPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM B1-CH
50/60HZ DUCT LOW STATIC BLDC SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

6323A10002B 10KOHM +/-3 1.5KV 100A 3.97KK LEAD BK -

JP000204_06 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

VE GGVD ARNU12GVEAOQ DRAIN PAN ASSY.

VE GGVD AVNH12GELED EVA TUBING

689.2MM P5.0 2R 12C 20FPI S FIN P5.0 CONVERTIBLE

95(D) 638 3(N) 695 48.8 VE

EBG0400

MEKO0000

ABA0504

EAU0300

EBG0200

EBG0400

AGK0232

AJR0830

ADL0287

ADP0195

263230C

330720

349610

246810-1

263230A

263230B

330871

35211B

354210

359011



